MINIATURE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS Long life for F4 to F8 product, 105C
CAT. No. E1001J
Sleeve (PET : Brown)*
L'
* F8B5L : Coating case
15min. 4min.
F
D

1 3 42 6 7 8 9 105 12 1311 16 17 181514
Please refer to "Product code guide (radial lead type)"
(1/2)
MINIATURE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS Long life for F4 to F8 product, 105C
CAT. No. E1001J
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm) tane Impedance
(omax/20c, 100kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/105c,100kHz) Part No.
6.3
33 4B 5 0.50 5.4 37 EFL-6R3ESS330MD05D
47 4B 7 0.50 4.5 44 EFL-6R3ESS470MD07D
56 5B 5 0.50 3.1 57 EFL-6R3ESS560ME05D
82 5B 7 0.50 2.5 70 EFL-6R3ESS820ME07D
100 6.3B 5 0.50 1.7 82 EFL-6R3ESS101MF05D
150 6.3B 7 0.50 1.3 116 EFL-6R3ESS151MF07D
220 8B 5 0.50 1.5 110 EFL-6R3ESS221MH05G
270 8B 7 0.50 0.90 162 EFL-6R3ESS271MH07D
10
22 4B 5 0.40 5.4 37 EFL-100ESS220MD05D
33 4B 7 0.40 4.5 44 EFL-100ESS330MD07D
33 5B 5 0.40 3.1 57 EFL-100ESS330ME05D
47 5B 7 0.40 2.5 70 EFL-100ESS470ME07D
68 6.3B 5 0.40 1.7 82 EFL-100ESS680MF05D
100 6.3B 7 0.40 1.3 116 EFL-100ESS101MF07D
150 8B 5 0.40 1.5 110 EFL-100ESS151MH05G
220 8B 7 0.40 0.90 162 EFL-100ESS221MH07D
16
15 4B 5 0.35 5.4 37 EFL-160ESS150MD05D
22 4B 7 0.35 4.5 44 EFL-160ESS220MD07D
22 5B 5 0.35 3.1 57 EFL-160ESS220ME05D
33 5B 7 0.35 2.5 70 EFL-160ESS330ME07D
47 6.3B 5 0.35 1.7 82 EFL-160ESS470MF05D
68 6.3B 7 0.35 1.3 116 EFL-160ESS680MF07D
100 8B 5 0.35 1.5 110 EFL-160ESS101MH05G
150 8B 7 0.35 0.90 162 EFL-160ESS151MH07D
25
10 4B 5 0.30 5.4 37 EFL-250ESS100MD05D
15 4B 7 0.30 4.5 44 EFL-250ESS150MD07D
15 5B 5 0.30 3.1 57 EFL-250ESS150ME05D
22 5B 7 0.30 2.5 70 EFL-250ESS220ME07D
33 6.3B 5 0.30 1.7 82 EFL-250ESS330MF05D
56 6.3B 7 0.30 1.3 116 EFL-250ESS560MF07D
68 8B 5 0.30 1.5 110 EFL-250ESS680MH05G
100 8B 7 0.30 0.90 162 EFL-250ESS101MH07D
35
4.7 4B 5 0.25 5.4 37 EFL-350ESS4R7MD05D
6.8 4B 7 0.25 4.5 44 EFL-350ESS6R8MD07D
10 5B 5 0.25 3.1 57 EFL-350ESS100ME05D
10 5B 7 0.25 2.5 70 EFL-350ESS100ME07D
22 6.3B 5 0.25 1.7 82 EFL-350ESS220MF05D
22 6.3B 7 0.25 1.3 116 EFL-350ESS220MF07D
33 8B 5 0.25 1.5 110 EFL-350ESS330MH05G
47 8B 7 0.25 0.90 162 EFL-350ESS470MH07D
50
0.47 4B 5 0.25 34 14 EFL-500ESSR47MD05D
1 4B 5 0.25 19 18 EFL-500ESS1R0MD05D
2.2 4B 5 0.25 14 22 EFL-500ESS2R2MD05D
3.3 4B 5 0.25 11 26 EFL-500ESS3R3MD05D
4.7 4B 7 0.25 9.0 30 EFL-500ESS4R7MD07D
4.7 5B 5 0.25 6.0 40 EFL-500ESS4R7ME05D
6.8 5B 7 0.25 4.8 50 EFL-500ESS6R8ME07D
10 6.3B 5 0.25 2.9 63 EFL-500ESS100MF05D
15 6.3B 7 0.25 2.2 90 EFL-500ESS150MF07D
22 8B 5 0.25 2.6 84 EFL-500ESS220MH05G
22 8B 7 0.25 1.6 120 EFL-500ESS220MH07D
?STANDARD RATINGS
SS : Enter the appropriate lead forming or taping code.
?RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
@Frequency Mul ti pli ers